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LICENSE
NUMBER

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)
GIVEN 'NAME

RESIDENCE
SURNAME

[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)
GIVEN NAME

RESIDENCE

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

W
White

C
Colored

1. Date Application Filed
B. Date License Issued

Month Day Year

1. Date of Marriage
S. Date of Return

Month Day Xear

WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

REMARKS

661;9

6676

Weed

Wicker

6851

681̂ 8

7325

7826

0173

5298

88i|9

8851

9l;69

9fciV6

1029.8

10U72

10531

10600

10S07

Weaver

Webb

Weaver

Wike

Loretta Ann
Lexin gton,S.C.

Jeanette P.

_.New_be rry, S ,_C.

Dorothy

.Daphne, Ala.

Linda

..Akron,: .Ohio .
Dorothy °andra

_ C plumb i_a,S_._C.__._
Iris M.

Mielke Harman A.
Irmo,S. C.

W
22

jul
Jul

Giles

Potter

Charles G.

Csora

Nesbitt

Williamson

'eaver

Weathers

Webb

Weeks

Mildred Jean

Columbia, S.C.
Mildred

Columbia, 5.̂ .

Peggie W. L.

Columbia,. .S.._C.._

Mary

.Jacobs

McDuffie

Shealy

Ben

West Cola, ,.__S_.

Thomas

..Akron,. Ohio . .

Roy B.
._C-olumbia., S...C...

Lee G,
W. ̂IĴ bia.-f-S .._C_

Nicholas G-ene

Paige

Fred Owens

Columbia, S.C.

John Carey, Jr,

_Le_es.ville,. 3..C

Delaine

V«/icke.r-

Weathers

Widner

Janie-R*.
Cplumbia_,_._.S_. C_._

Sara M.

.Holumbia. S. C.

Mary

_M_o_n onj_Ind,iana, _

McManus

Patterson

James Willie

Kirkland ^ernon

Willis

Widener

Weems

Westbury

Wickersnan

Wicker _

,Wiggins

Heed

Webb

Alice Gayle

North. S. C,

Audrey Edith

Columbia, S. C.

Hattie

West Columbia,S..

Lena Evans

.Columbia, S. C.

.Susan K.

C_ay_ce_,___S_.._ _C_.

Lewis

Jones

Heath

C'

Rother

id D,
Leesville. S. C

1 William Edward

. C_o.l.umb_i a_, S_.__C_?_

Leland David

West

Harold

,_S_-_

.Doris ..Patricia

_W_e_st_ _C_o_l_umb.i.a j .3..

Francis Virgini^
Irmo, S. C.

Weed

Weed

Melanie Roberta

Brenda Joyce

jCfil umbla r s. C.

Jones

Stewart

Haltiwanger

Graber

Shealy

Steve Allen

James Paul

.i___u_u_-,

i Carroll Wayne

Gwendolyn
, Irmo, S. C.

10922

10967

Wicker

Wiggins

Mary Frances

Ali Marie
i Columbia, S. C.

Floyd

Robert Morris

John I'hpmas

-Ralph L, -Jr,
Pfailadelpfaia^Pa

Ada.ms

Green

Lonnle
Columbia, S. G.

Aivin
Bryan Texas

J_

W Jul

3
7_
20
21

1959
1959
1959
1959

Jul
Jul
jul

Jul

17
21
21

21

1959
1959

Rev. Edward John Dpvan
Irmo, S.C.

1959

1959

_2_8

18

23
.19
19
19.

25

36
28
UO

36-

25

17

27

19

63
7k
63

19

W

W

W

w,:

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

Dec

D_e_c

Dec

_D_e_c_

Apr

2̂  1959
2.9 1959

2̂  1959

23 1959

Jul

Jul-.
. -Apr

Dec

Dec

Jara

Jan

21

11

26
28

28

31

22
May

May

Mar

.May_

20.

21.

27

15

1963
19_6_3_
1961;

19-61;-
1961;

6li- 19-

19
18__
21

JL9_

2U
2.1__
20

W

W

W

21 W

32

20

—L

i

Jun
Jun 2_0_

Hov

_H_o_v_
Apr

Apr

Sep

i2l;

19.
20
26

Sep 27

Jul

Dec

5e_c_

Jan

31

Mar

May

JMay
Jul

Sep
Oct

15
IZj
6

ll
29_
12

1961
L961
1961

Dec

De_c_

Dec

_Dec_

Apr

,lp_r_

Jul

2S 1959

29. 1959J

2lJ 196̂

1962
196.2
1962
1962

1963
.1363.

Apr
p̂.r...
Dec

Dec

Feb
..F_e.b_

16

26_

28
8̂...
31
31
1

k-
May

May

11

21

May

1961;

1961;

Jun
u

Sep

Sep

26

20

13
16

1965
15-65-
1966

1966
1966
1V66

Hoy
Dec

Z8

1961

196
19-62_
1962
1962

1963
19.63
1963
i9-63-

1961;
19-61;

196 1

1961;

1961;
19.6k
196$

Sep
Sep

27

1967
196_7_

1967
19-67-

1968

Aug
_A_ug_

Dec

5

1968
ia6ii

1V65

1968

30 1968

Jan

Mar

June
_J_ua

11

15-
26
2_7_
8

21.
1

-̂

1966

1564

1967

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, S.C. _

Sara R, Boozer
Probate -Judge
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. J. H. Reed

.West_Columbia, S .(jj.

Minnie Lee Ricks
N.P. for S.C.

.ington, S.C.
Rev.George R.Partrjidge

31aneyfS,C.

Clarice K, Eendrix]
N.P. for S .C . P 1. ij_exi.ngtQn_,....5_._C_.. |_

Jeanette R, Swygerl
H.P. for S.C.
Lexijagtoa, S.C.

Rev.Voight 0. Taylor
Leesville, S.C.

Hev.Samson T-Spericer

Clarice .H- Kendrix
P. for S, C.

Rev. Alton C. .Clark

Rev. Geo. H. Nichols, Jr.. Consent of
great-aunt,
looa V. i;iorris—

Rev. Douglas F.Parrjiell
VJest Columbia, S. (["

Rev. Charles R... Purdue
Lexington, S. G.

Jeanette R. Swygert
BT. P. for S, C..JLe

1967

19A7-
1968

1966.

19_65_

;1V68

Rev.D.E.Canaday
S. C.

Rev.W.E. Latham
Columbia, S. C.

Rev.George A.Baker
Ballentine fS.C-

Rev. F. 0. Legrand

_W_e_s_t_
Rev. Leander M. Wae^chter

Jul 18

22.

1963

196B.
He.v.Leander M.Waecttiter

Oct 23 1968
19_6_8.

Trmo, S. C.
I


